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About us 

 We are 

Australian Women Against Violence Alliance. 

We write AWAVA to talk about us. 

 

 

 

 

We get some money from the government  

to do our work. 

 

 

 

 

 

AWAVA has members all over Australia. 
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Our members are 

• services that help women 

• groups who help women. 

 

 

Like 

• Women with Disabilities Australia  

 

 

•  Harmony Alliance 

 

 

• National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 

Women’s Alliance. 
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We work with them to help women who have 

been hurt.  

Like they are a 

• domestic violence service 

• sexual assault service 

 

 

• women’s legal service. 

 

 

 

 

A service may help women who are at risk.  

Like 

• sex workers 

• women with disability 

 

 

or 

 

 

 



5 
 

 

• Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander women 

 

 

or  

 

 

• women who come from another country. 

 

 

 

 

We help us all work together. Like we 

• share information 

• work out what the problems are 

• work out how to fix the problems. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 
 

AWAVA wants to make sure  

people know 

• violence is not ok 

• how to stay safe from violence. 

 

 

 

 

AWAVA wants to make sure 

the government know 

• what women need 

• how they can help women be safe. 
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Images  

We have used images from  

• InspiredServices 

• Picto-Selector  

• Spectronics 

• TheNounProject 

• Tobii-Dynavox 

We can use the logos. 

 

 

 

 

This fact sheet is based on information in the  

Survey about the young women’s experiences of 

reporting and seeking support after experiences 

of sexual and gender-based violence. April  2021.  

 

 

  

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English.  

April  2021 


